¢. L6 H'NTERACHSE

¢ REAR AXLE 1880




INHALTSVERZEICHNIS

KEGELTRIEB
AUSGLEICHSPERRE
SCHEIBENRAEDER
SCHEIBENRAEDER (ND)
RADBREMSE
RADBREMSZYLINDER
RADBREMSZYLINDER

HINTERACHSE

BEVEL DRIVE .
DIFFERENTIAL LOOK
RIMS

“RIMS -

WHEEL BRAKE
BRAKE CYLINDER

_ BRAKE CYLINDER

TABLE OF CONTENT

HINTERACHSE
HINTERRADNABE
HINTERRADNABE (LF)
RADANTRIEB
HINTERACHSBRUECKE
AUSGLEICHGETRIEBE
KEGELRADLAGERUNG

REAR AXLE

" REAR AXLE

REAR WHEEL HUB
REAR WHEEL HUB
WHEEL DRIVE

REAR AXLE BODY
DIFFERENTIAL

BEVEL' GEAR BEARING




¢ HINTERACHSE

@ Lso REAR AXLE

~ 1880-1891 |

IFA-SERVICE

N



IFA L60

HINTERACHSE
REAR AXLE

23101
1880 -

1891

For
ASS

. BlILD

Y.

. 'BEST.<NR

ORDER-NO

ZAK-NR

BENENNUNG

DESCRIPTION

AB/FR. .

BIS7UP

1880
18(}0
1881
1881
(’ 1882

I o 1883

1884

o
02
o
02
01
o1

01

1880 014

1880 022

1881 015

1881 023

1882 016

1883 017

1884 018

1885 010

1686 011

1887 012

1888 038
1889 030
1880 032

1891 033

1342911209

815706

1342911292
193206

- 1342911209

812206

1342911292
192406

1342911292
191606

1342911292
194006

1342911217
21420

1342911217
218506

1342911217
222206

1342911217
226506

HINTERACHSE

3

HINTERACHSE
1=6,04

HINTERACHSE
1=5,33

HINTERACHSE
1=5,33

HINTERACHSE
1=4,74

HINTERACHSE
1=6,92 :

HINTERACHSE

{MIT LUFTFUEHRUNG)

1=4,74 N

HINTERACHSE
[MIT LUFTFUEHRUNG)
i=5,33

HINTERACHSE -
{MIT LUFTFUEHRUNG)

B

HINTERACHSE
{MIT LUFTFUEHRUNG)
1=6,92 .

HINTERACHSE
I=4,74 .

HINTERACHSE
=5,33

)

HINTERACHSE: -
=8, :
HINTERACHSE

1=6,92 :

REAR AXLE
REAR AXLE
REAR AXLE
REAR‘AXI;E
REAR, AXLE
REAI%‘AXLE

REAR AXLE
(WITH AIR GUIDING)

REAR AXLE

(WITH AR GUIDING).

REAR AXLE . -
(WITH AIR GUIDING).

\REAR AXLE

IWITH AIR GUIDING)
REAR AXLE

REAR AXLE

REAR AXLE

REAR AXLE

36101

88011
86101
88011
8901‘1

88011

© 88011

33

%’

NOTIZEN

T e ——

AR v

o
3 |

IFA-SERVICE



%;Leo ':-HI'NTE._RF{-ADNAB.I.E» S

- REAR WHEEL HUB

IFA-SERVICE




" HINTERRADNABE e o W  HINTERRADNABE o T
IFA L60 CREAR WHEEL HUB . . 11905 - : © IFA L60  rear whieel HUB LT 1905

BGR 81D BEST WA ZAK-NR e DENENNUNG ' : DESCRIPTION ~ T AB/FR: "t don BiLD - arsr NR ZAK-NR ST. - "BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR,
ASS ' PICT. ORDER-NO . -ary o : B8IS/UP ‘ASS | PICT..  ORDER-NI . ary ; BIS/UP

1805 . 01 - 0950 167 o4 ZYL SCHR TGL"0-84 FILLISTER-HEAD SCREW - - . 86701 . 1905 .20- ) ) 88011
: . BM10X22 -58 : ' : : o i RADBREMSE: LINKS WHEEL BRAKE LH .

1905 v02 1905.024 - 13429;11209 BREMSTROMMEL HINTEN BRAKE DRUM REAR 86101 ‘ . SIEHE BGR 1980 SEE ASS. GROU# 1980
492206 400X236 - D ' :

1905 03 ‘0960 353 . KEGELROLLENLAGER TAPER ROLLER BEARING 86101 . . . : RADBREMSE RECHTS . WHEEL BRAKE RH

30218 A TGL 2993 RZ. 60 . RZ 50
. ) e | i SIEHE BGR 1980 SEE-ASS. GROUP 1980
1905 04 1780 051 1342911209 Lo MAGNETF]LTERSCHRAUBE MAGNET SCREW 86101 - . :
© ot 671706 ’ - M.26X15 ;

1905 - 05 0940 663 1357940002, " 2. ‘:‘CHTRING TGL 0-7603 - " JOINT WASHER 86101
. 503219 . . - A26X32-AL : . : L

1905 06 '1905_ 065 1342911209 : 'HINTERRADNABE ’ REAR WHEEL HUB : 86101
719706 ' R

1905 07 - 0919 135 1357180015 - 20° RADBOLZEN TGL 22251 WHEEL STUD
: : 013180 .. . BM22XISX77 . o

86101
1905 08 0955130 1356175700 . 2 KEGEROLLENLAGER ~ * TAPER ROLLER BEARING 86101
004005~ 2220 A TGL 2003 : . RO

1905 0955 147 1464421566 WDR- TGL 16454 SHAFT SEAL - 86101
200488° D170X200X14 -WS1.098 .

1905 0955 155 1454421566 © 2 DR TGL 16454 -ST SHAFT SEAL 86101
200656" D170X200X14-WS 1.068 - :

1905 112 1342911209 SCHUTZKAPPE ) PROTECTIVE CAP. - 86101
722606 : 301X175X75 . o . .

- - 86101
RADBREMSE LINKS WHEEL BRAKE LH

RZ 56 RZ 56 '
SIEHE BGR 1980 . SEE ASS. GROUP 1980

RADBREMSE RECHTS ' WHEEL BRAKE RH
RZ 56 .RZ 56
SIEHE BGR 1980 SEE" ASS. GROUP 1980

1905 145 1342911200 LAUFRIN(.‘; e TRACK RING
: 724206 - “170X102X35 . ’

0937852 1357111300 22 SKT.~SCHR. TGL 0-961 HEX.HEAD SCREW.
ety 413205 M16X1,5X 50 -10.9

1905 161 1342011200, 2 ACHSSTUMPF STUB AXLE
716206 - W -

1905 178 DICHTUNG . “ GASKET .-
1905 186 1342011209 . ACHSWELLE : AXLE SHAFT:
LINKS LH

665306
{FUER DIFF.-SPERRE) {FOR DIFF. LOCK}
1078 MM LANG } 1078 MM LONG
3 X GEZAHNT. B45X41 3 X TOOTHED B45X41

1905 194 1342911209 ACHSWELLE AXLE SHAFT
663706 RECHTS - RH
1078. MM LANG ' -1078 MM LONG
. 2 X GEZAHNT -B45X41 2 X TOOTHED B45X41




HINTERRADNABE (LF)
REAR WHEEL HUB

FA-SERVICE




e A

1906

1806

1906

1906

1906

1906

1906

20

2

0904 065
0961 081

1906 154

1905 200
1905 217
0937 852

1906 201

1906 218

1906 162

1342911292

057706

064906

1357111300

413205

" 1342911292

049706 -

1342911292

054206

1342911292

22

6 TGL 0-137

SKT.-SCHR. TGL.0-933
M6X18 - -8:8

RWD TGL - 16454
D120X140X12 WS 1.098

STUETZRING
LAUFRING
RADBREMSE. LINKS

RZ 50

RADBREMSE RECHTS
RZ 50

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-961
M16X1,5X 50 -10.9
ACHSSTUMPF

LINKS

{MIT LUFTFUEHRUNG)
ACHSSTUMPF

RECHTS
{MIT LUFTFUEHRUNG)

HEX.HEAD SCREW
SHAFT SEAL
SUPPORT. RING
TRACK RING
WHEEL BRAKE
WHEEL BRAKE
HEX.HEAD SCREW

STUB AXLE

LH

(WITH AIR GUIDING)
STUB AXLE

RH

(WITH AIR GUIDING}

88041

88041

88041
88041
88041

88041

88041

88041

88041

o HINTERRADNABE (LF) 380 “HINTERRADNABE (LF) 07
IFA L60  Rear wheeL Hus 1906 IFA L60  rear whEeL HUB 1906
BGR . BILD  BEST.-NR_  ZAK-NR ST.  BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR. BGR _ BID . BEST.NR _ ZAK-NA | ST BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR.
ASS PICT. ORDER-NO - aQry BIS/UP ASS PICT. ORDER-NO = aQry B . BIS/UP
1906~ 01 1905 024 1342911209 - 2  BREMSTROMMEL HINTEN BRAKE DRUM REAR 88041 1906 22 - 1905 178 2  DICHTUNG GASKET 88041
492206 400X236 .
. 1906 23 1906 234 | 1342919294 2 EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN SCREW-IN SOCKET 88041
1906 02 0950 167 4  ZYL.-SCHR. TGL 0-84 FILLISTER-HEAD SCREW 88041 298606
BM10X22 -5.8 .
. 1906 . 24 0907 843 2 DICHTRING TGL 0-7603 SOINT WASHER 88041
1906 03 0960 353 2 KEGELROLLENLAGER TAPER ROLLER BEARING 88041 A10X14  -CU X
30218 A TGL 2993
1906 25 0961 073 4 RWD TGL 16454 SHAFT SEAL 88041
1906 04 1906 041 1342911292 2  HINTERRADNABE - REAR WHEEL HUB 88041 D120X140X12 WS12.097
017106 (MIT LUFTFUEHRUNG} {WITH AIR GUIDING) .
X . 1906 26 1906 267 1342911292 2 SPRENGRING SNAP RING 88041
1906 05 0940 663 1357940002 2 'DICHTRING TGL 0-7603 JOINT WASHER 88041 o - 061406,
503219 A26X32-AL
) 1906 27 1905 186 1342911209 1 ACHSWELLE AXLE SHAFT 88041
1906 06 1780 051 1342811209 2 MAGNETFILTERSCHRAUBE MAGNET SCREW 88041 : A \ 665306 LINKS : LH .
o 671706 M 26X3, : (FUER DIFF.-SPERRE) (FOR DIFF. LOCK)
. 1078 MM LANG 1078 MM LONG
1906 07 0962 941 2 RUNDRING TGL 6365 O-RING 88041 3 X GEZAHNT B45X41 3 X TOOTHED B45X41
8X3 -WS 1.057
X B 1906 28 1905 194 1342911209 1  ACHSWELLE AXLE SHAFT 88041
1906 08 - 0938 636 20 RADBOLZEN TGL 22251 WHEEL STUD 88041 663706 RECHTS RH
AM22X1,5X69 ' 1078 MM LANG 1078 MM LONG
IR . 2 X GEZAHNT B45X41 2 X TOOTHED
1906 09 0955 130 1356125700 2 KEGELROLLENLAGER TAPER ROLLER BEARING 88041 .
. 004006 32220 A - TGL 2093 D
1905 10 1906“ 105 1342811202 2 SCHEIBE WASHER 88041
059306 - .
1906 11 1906 'i13 134291»1292 2 VERSCHLUSZDECKEL COVER 88041
: 052606 o .
1906 12 0901 464 12 FEDERSCHEIBE - : . SPRING WASHER' 88041




,,,,,,

RADANTRIEB.
WHEEL HUB

IFA-SERVICE |




3

661006

1356244013
002027

0955 122

1910 02

1785 144 1342911208

824506

1910 03

1464426113
379641

1910 04 0950 230

1342911209
657306

1342911209
822006

1910 07 1785.265 1342911209
821006

1910 05 1785 160

1785 177

1910 06

1910 08 0934 962 1464426113
187287

1910 1785 216

1910 10 1780 203 1342911209
669606

1910 0918 552

1910 12 1910 126 1342911209
654906

1357344008
038839

1910 0950 142

1910 14 0820 860 1357194003
063014

1910 15 0904 186 1357111204
243672

1910 16 0807 910 1357940002
501328

1910 © 17 1785 136 1342911209
697906

1910 18 0937 547 - 1357111204
413328

1910 19 0950 183

0159 066

1342911209
046206

1342911209
651406

1780 252

20

10

20

16

Z=21

NEEDLE RING

NADELKRANZ TGL 11553
K32X40X25 TNG

DECKEL COVER

RUNDRING TGL 6365 O-RING

200X5 -WS1.957

ACHSE AXLE

86X32/30X12

ANLAUFSCHEIBE THRUST WASHER

48X32,2X0,08
PLANETENTRAEGER PLANETARY CARRIER
RUNDRING TGL 6365 O-RING

220X5 -Ws4.027

DICHTUNG GASKET
275X236X0,5

SONNENRAD SUN GEAR
Z2=24

NUTMUTTER TGL 20148 GROOVED NUT

AMB80X2
STUETZRING SUPPORT RING
211,8X84X38,5

CIRCLIR

SICHERUNGSRING
210 TGL 0-472

VERSCHLUSZSCHRAUBE SCREW PLUG
M10X1 TGLO-7604-5.8

M10X1, 135 LG.

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-833 HEX.HEAD SCREW
MEX14  -88 , _
DICHTRING TGL 0-7603 JOINT WASHER
A10X13,5 -AL :
ANLAUFSCHEIBE THRUST WASHER

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-961 HEX.HEAD SCREW

M12X1,5X30 -10.9

SPRENGRING TGL 31665
40X2,5

SICHERUNGSBLECH
90X80X1

SNAP RING

LOCK PLATE

HOHLRAD
Z=66

INTERNAL RING GEAR

RADANTRIEB 83101
[FA L60  wreeL prive 1910
ggg. ,‘?,’é‘%, ) 535& ;e%o ZAK-NR g";'v BENENNUNG © " .DESCRIPTION 3&//55‘.1
1970 01 1785 185 1342911209 10 PLANETENRAD PLANETARY GEAR 86101

86101

86101
86101
86101
86101
86101

86101

86101
86101
86101
86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

/86101

86101

86101 ~ °

33101

RADANTRIEB
[FA L60  wreeL orive 1910
gg‘? g;l&l;_ SE'-!SL;E;QIYNRO ZAK-NR g’%v BENENNUNG - DESCRIPTION Q%I/FSP
1910 22 0950 191 2 SPRENGRING TGL 31665 SNAP RING 86101

45X2,5




HINTERACHSBRUCKE

REAR AXLE BODY . . ‘ 1920 — 1924 |

IFA-SERVICE




VORDERACHSBRUECKE

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

1920

08

20

21

22

23

0951 063

0951 063

0937 547

1800 098

1800 178
1800 161
1920 144
0939 188
1920 160
1920 177
0922 436

1800 153

' 1800 057

1800 040

0950 263

0037 547

1342911209

609806

14¢ 1421566

090821

1464421566
090821

1342911209
585306

11342911209

588806

1342911209
559706

1357111204
413336

1342914215
054206

1342914215
048906

1357111300
353505

1342911209
604706

1342911209
598406

1342911209
618606

1464426113
171648

1357111204
413328

1357111204
413328

VERSCHLUSZDECKEL

WDR TGL 16454
D70X90X10 -WS1.098

WDR TGL 16454
D70X90X10 -WS$1.098

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-961
M12X1,5X 30 -10.9

EINSTELLRING
M130X1,5/45,5X30

DECKBLECH
110,3X49X15

ACHSANTRIEBSGEHAEUSE

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-961
M12X1,5X35 -10.9

HALTEWINKEL
92X30X3

HALTEBLECH
75X30X4

SKT.-SCHR. 7TGL 0-960
M16X1,5X80 -10.9

STIFT
20X38 -

GEHAEUSEDECKEL
AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE
235X191X1

RUNDRING TGL 6365
180X5 -WS1.957

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-961
M12X1,5X 30 ~10.9

COVER

SHAFT SEAL

SHAFT SEAL

HEX.HEAD SCREW

ADJUSTING RING

COVER PLATE

AXLE DRIVE HOUSING

HEX.HEAD: SCREW .

RETAINING ANGLE
RETAINING PLATE

HEX.HEAD SCREW
PIN

HOUSING COVER

ADJUSTMENT DISK
O-RING

HEX.HEAD SCREW

38101
IFA L60  rear AxLe BODY 1920 - 1924
BGR BILD BEST.-NR ZAK-NR BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR,
ASS PICT. ORDER-NO - BiSrup
1920 - 01 1920 015 1342911209 HINTERACHSBRUECKE REAR AXLE BODY 86101
505206
1920 04 0908 278 DICHTRING TGL 0-7603 JOINT WASHER 86101
A42X49-AL
1920 05 0950 175 1357194003 VERSCHLUSZSCHRAUBE SCREW PLUG 86101
060171 M42X2 TGL0-7604-5.8
- 1920 06 0904 186 1357111204 SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933 HEX.HEAD SCREW 86101
243672 M8X14 -8.8
1920 07 0901 464 FEDERSCHEIBE SPRING WASHER 86101
6 TGL 0-137

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

" 86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

118206

VORDERACHSBRUECKE 30N
IFA L60  rear axie BoDY 1920 - 1924
BGR BILD BEST.-NR ZAK-NR BENENNUNG DES&NI’PTION AB/FR.
ASS PICT. ORDER-NO BIS/UP
1920 25 0905 515 1357111204 SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-960 HEX.HEAD SCREW 86101
343091 M12X1,5X 75 -8.8
1920 26 1800 145 1342911209 EINSTELLRING ADJUSTING RING 86101
590906 M130X1,5/70,5X26
1920 27 1800 137 1342911209 SICHERUNGSBLECH LOCK PLATE 86101
592506 48 X 18 X 9
1920 28 0904 186 1357111204 SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933 HEX.HEAD SCREW 86101
243672 M8Xx14  -8.8 .
1920 29 0940 663 1357940002 DICHTRING 'TGL 0-7603 JOINT WASHER 86101
503219 A26X32-AL .
1920 30 1780 051 1342911209 MAGNETFILTERSCHRAUBE MAGNET SCREW 86101
671706 M 26X1,5
1920 31 1920 312 1342914207 HALTEBLECH ‘RETA|N|NG PLATE 86101
934406 90X30X2,5
1820 32 1920 320 1342911209 AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE ADJUSTMENT DISK 86101
620706 .
1920 33 1920 337 1342911209 AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE ADJUSTMENT DISK 86101
622306 ,
1920 34 1920 345 1342911209 AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE ADJUSTMENT DISK 86101
_ 625806 14
1920 35 1920’ 353 1342911209 AUSGLEICHSCHEIBE ADJUSTMENT DISK 86101
627406 B
1920 99 1800 998 DICHTUNGSSATZ FUER PACKING SET FOR 86101
. VORDER-U.HINTERACHSE FRONT AND REAR AXLE
SIEHE BGR 1800 SEE ASS.GROUP 1800
1921 02 1800 186 ENTLUEFTER BREATHER 86101
. 15X10,4X40
1921 03 1800 194 1342911209 ENTLUEF’TUNGSSCHRAUBE VENT SCREW 86101
804206 M16X1,5X30 -
1921 36 0069 111 1457894218 _ KAPPE CAP 86101
298008
1921 37 0069 513 1457894218 HUELSE SLEEVE 86101
302804 :
1922 38 1802 284 1232911292 ENTLUEFTUNGSSCHRAUBE VENT SCREW 88041
063006
1922 39 0807 943 DICHTRING TGL 0-7603 JOINT WASHER 88041
A10X14 -CU
1922 40 0961 803 SCHRAUBANSCHLUSZ SCREWING UNION 88041
AO 6 TGL 34502
1923 24 1820 240 1342914215 HALTEWINKEL RETAINING ANGLE 86101
515906
1924 24 1924 244 1342914223 HALTEWINKEL RETAINING ANGLE 88101




AUSGLEICHSGETRIEBE
DIFFERENTIAL

IFA-SERVICE




|IFA L60

AUSGLEICHGETRIEBE

DIFFERENTIAL

23101
1930

8GR
ASS

BiLD
PICT.

EST.-NR

T BES,
ORDER-NQ

ZAK-NR

BENENNUNG

DESCRIPTION

AB/FR,
BIS/UP

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

1930

01

02

03

0805 757

0153 093

0153 108

0153 124

0153 116

1810 067

0904 475

0951 922

1810 091

1810 106

1810 114

0950 302

1357111300
400201

1342911209
203806

1342811209
257206

1342911209
136906
1342911209
263606

1342911209
642606

1357111204
273046

1356125604
027005

1342911209
564206

1342911209
646906

1357433000
080631

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-961
M12X1,5X25 -10.9

ANLALIFSCHEIBE
§0X24,3X1,5

AUSGLEICHKEGELRAD
AUSGLEICHRADACHSE
ACHSWELLENRAD
ANLAUFSCHEIBE

80,95X61X3

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933
M10X55 -10.9

KEGELROLLENLAGER
30214 TGL 2993

AUSGLEICHGEHAEUSE=

HAELFTE

AUSGLEICHGEHAEUSE-
HAELFTE

KEGELROLLENLAGER
32214 CEN 024720

STECKKERBSTIFT
5X10 TGL 0-1474

HEX.HEAD SCREW
THRUST WASHER
DIFFERENTIAL PINON
PINION AXLE

DIFF. SIDE GEAR
THRUST WASHER
HEX.HEAD SCREW
TAPER ROLLER BEARING
DIFF.HALF-CASE
DIF‘F.HALF—CASE

TAPER ROLLER BEARING

END-NOTCHED PIN

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101.

86101
86101
86101
86101
86101
86101

86101

@

NOTIZEN

IFA-SERVICE




. KEGELRADLAGERUNG

:@ Lso BEVEL GEAR BEARING

8 )))

IFA-SERVICE




KEGELRADLAGERUNG or
[FA L60  seveL Gear BEARING 1940

NOTIZEN

BGR
ASS

BILD -
PICT.

BEST.-NR
ORDER-NO

ZAK-NR

ST
Qry

BENENNUNG

DESCRIPTION

AB/FR.
BIS/UP

1940

1940

1940
1940
1940
1940

1940

01

02

1820 011

1940 027

1820 036

1820 044

0951 006

1820 060

1820 077

1342911209
615106 °

1342911209
648506

1342811209
600406

1342911209
606306

SECHSKANTMUTTER
M36.

ANTRIEBSFLANSCH
LOCHKREIS-DM 130

8 BOHRG. DM 12

KEGELROLLENLAGER
323108 CSN 024720

DISTANZBUCHSE
61X50,5X21,4

TELLERFEDER
A50R TGL 18399

DISTANZBUCHSE
72X50,5X20,5

KEGELROLLENLAGER
323128 CSN 024720

HEXAGON NUT

DRIVE FLANGE
BOLT HOLE CIRCLE 130
8 BORES DM 12

TAPER ROLLER BEARING -

SPACER BUSH

CUP SPRING

SPACER BUSH

TAPER ROLLER BEARING

86101

86101

IFA-SERVICE




1950 — 1955 |




LG . KEGELTRIEB » ' ey ‘
IFA L60  sever prive | , ‘ 1050, - 1955

8GR . BILD... . BEST.*NR ZAK-NR ST CBENENNUNG . s, w. -DESCRIPTION ' . AB/FR.
ASS  AICT." " ORDER-NO. ary - - : BIS/UP

1950 01 1950 012 1342911209 1 KEGELTRIEB . BEVEL DRNE’ 86101
1=1,61 :

570606 61 1=1,61 .
Z=29/18 : 29/18 TEETH
) (FUER ACHSE. 6,04): (FOR.AXLE 6,04)
1851 - 1951 013 1342911209 - KEGELTRIEB g BEVEL DRIVE -
S . 567706 1=1,42 . 1=1,42 -
) Z=27/19" '27/19 TEETH:
{(FUER ACHSE 5,33} : (FOR .AXLE 5,33)

1834'033 1342911209 SICHERUNGSBLECH  ~ LOCK PLATE .
602006 . R

1835 042 1342011209 " 'SICHERUNGSRING CIRCLIP .
582906 _ - o

i
g :
me"w g::a-»,wzm‘;z..xé

"'_§
1

ottt il B SR g

1IFA-SERVICE







IFA L60

AUSGLEICHSPERRE
DIFFERENTIAL LOCK

/W0
1960

8GR
ASS

BILD:
PICT.

BEST.-NR

ORDER-NO

ZAK-NR

BENENNUNG

DESCRIPTION.

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

1960

01

02

03

04

05

06

0902 248
0913 267
1840 031
0941 711
0807 810
1840 064
1840 072
1840 080
1840 097
0918 191

1840 111

1357344008
038222

1464426113
059648

1342911209
614306

e

1357940002
501328

1342911209
611906

1342911209
613506
1342911209
596806

1342911209
628206

SICHERUNGSRING
35 TGL 0-472

RUNDRING TGL 6365
28X3 -WS§ 1.957

DECKEL
35X30X10

EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN
6-10ST TGL 0-3901

DICHTRING TGL 0-7603
A10X13,5 -AL

MANSCHETTE
35X20X12

SCHALT?(OLBEN‘ v
SCHALTGABEL
SPERRKLAUE
DRUCKFEDER TGL 18395

€2,8X30X7,5
KONTAKT

CIRCLIP
O-RING
COVER
SCREW-IN SOCKET

JOINT WASHER

'COLLAR

OPERATING PISTON
SHIFT FORK

LOCKING DOG

COMPRESSION SPRING

CONTACT

el

IFA-SERVICE




o % i "I. -".é.CHEIB_.,E‘N.RADER_ |
¢ Lso ij’lvaC_vw'H_E'ELS P e

IFA-SERVICE ||



. SCHEIBENRAEDER - - P
IFA L60 rm . _ 1970

ZAK-NR . - BENENNUNG ) : DESCRIPTION .-

BGR .. BILD T BEST.-NR'
ASS PICT ©  ORDER-NO

1970 0t 1776 017 ' SCHEIBENRAD RIM 86101
-t . 7,0-20 H 153 ‘ . .

AB/ER.
BIS/UP

1970. 02 - 0161028 1342916202 4  SEITENRING - SIDERING ¢ 86101
: T 218482 ‘ 6,5-20/7.0-20 o
S 582X58 .

1970 0161.036 1342916202 . VERSCHLUSZRING 'LOCK RING 86101
’ 139242 513X20 . : .

. 1970 0161 052 VENTILVERLAENGERUNG VALVE EXTENSION - 86101
- 106 LANG 100 LONG : -

1970 0919 176 ) . KUGELFEDERRING . - *  SPHER.SPRING WASHER- 86101
i g . 22 TGL 22306 ‘ : g
1970 | 0919 151 1357280008 RADMUTTER TGL. 22262 WHEEL NUT . 86101
: : 013041 - CM22X15, ' C o

IFA-SERVICE




[$reo v er1—vem

IFA-SERVICE




SCHEIBENRAEDER (ND)

IFA L60 oisc WHEELS

38041
1971 - 1972

8GR = BILD BEST.-NR
ASS PICT. ORDER-NO

ZAK-NA &

BENENNUNG

DESCRIPTION

AB/FR.
BIS/UP

1971 01 1776 014

1776 022
1776 030
0919 176

0919 151
0939 130
0919 922
1777 080
1?77 097
1777 103
0904 811
0901 310

0925 078

0938 820

0105 488
0932 077

0913 121

0954 548

0907 943

1357280008
013041

1342916202
053406

1342919235
109406

1342919235
107806

1359728101
029051

1342019235

104306

SCHEIBENRAD

(FUER NIEDERDRUCK~
BEREIFUNG)
SEITENRING
VERSCHLUSZRING

KUGELFEDERRING
22 TGL 22306

RADMUTTER TGL 22252
CM22X1,5

DICHTRING TGL 0-7603

A16X19 -CU

EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN
10X6-32 Q’GL 31739

SCHLAUCH
HALTEWINKEL

VENTIL

SKT.-MUTTER TGL0-934

M8 -8
SCHEIB% TGL 0-125

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933
M 8X 20 -10.9
VERSCHRAUBUNG .

RUNDRING TGL 6365
18X3 -W§1.957

VENTILKOERPER

RUNORING TGL 6365
6X2 -WS1.057 -

RUNDRING TGL 6365
X2 -WS1.957

EINSCHRAUBSTUTZEN
6-32M-ST TGL 0-3901

DICHTRING TGL 0-7603
‘A10X14  -CU

VENTILGEHAELSE

DISC WHEEL
(FOR LOW PRESSURE
TYRES)

“SIDE RING

LOCK RING
SPHER.SPRING WASHER

WHEEL NUT

JOINT WASHER
SCREW-IN SOCKET
HOSE

RETAINING ANGLE
VALVE

HEXAGON NUT
WASHER
HE)(.I.-|EAD SCREW.

THREADED UNION
O-RING

VALVE BODY
O-RING

O-RING
SCREW-IN SOCKET
JOINT WASHER

VALVE HOUSING

88041

88041
88041
88041

88041

- 88041

88041

IFA-SERVICE




©  WHEEL BRAKE FOR REAR AXLE

@LGO ' RADBREMSE FUR HINTERACHSE o | . | | \ 1980 —‘1‘9_82

IFA-SERVICE




RADBREMSE FUER HINTERACHSE

3|WN

1357111204 SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933
243672 MBX14  -8.8

1980 0904 186

1080 05 0913 974 1357342002 4 FEDERRING TGL 7403
. 020073 B8

1980 06 ‘0904 395 1357111204 4  SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933
243963 M10X30 -8.8

1980 07 0913 880 1357342002 4  FEDERRING TGL 7403
: 020081 B10

1980 083 1 DECKBLECH

1980 08

HINTEN LINKS
SEILDURCHF.. 20,5
HINTER MITTELLINIE
HINTERACHSE

1980 091 DECKBLECH
. HINTEN RECHTS

SEILDURCHF. 20,5

HINTER MITTELLINIE

HINTERACHSE -
1980° 10 1980 106 1 SEILDURCHFUEHRUNG
© 24X5X6
1980 11 1980 114 1 TRAGFLANSCH

11 BOHRUNGEN

1980 13 1850 154 28 NIET 15XBX14
1980 14 1980 147 2 BREMSBELAG
KURZ™
177X160X17
1980 15 1980 155 . 1 BREMSBACKE
1980 16 0901 995 1357344008 6 SICHERUNGSRING
018141 16 TGL 0-471
1980 17 1980 171 1 BOLZEN
. 20X16X29
1980 18" - 1980 188 1 HANDBREMSHEBEL
1980 19 1980 196 2. BOLZEN
U680
1980 20 1980 202 2. 1. DRUCKSTEG
1980 21 0952 931 \ 1 DRUCKFEDER TGL 18395

C1,6X11%11,5

1980 22 1980 227 - 1 BOLZEN: - -
o 20X20 GESCHLITZT

1980 " 29 1980 292 1 BREMSBACKE

HEX.HEAD SCREW

SPRING WASHER

HEX.HEAD SCREW

SPRING WASHER

COVER PLATE
REAR LH

" CABLE HOLE 20,5

BEHIND CENTER-LINE
OF REAR AXLE

COVER PLATE
REAR RH
CABLE HOLE 20,5
BEHIND CENTER-LINE
OF REAR AXLE

ROPE GUIDE

FLANGE

11 HOLES

RIVET

BRAKE LINING
SHORT

BRAKE SHOE

CIRCLIP
BOLT

HAND BRAKE' LEVER
BOLT

THRUST WEB

" COMPRESSION SPRING

BOLT
SLOTTED

BRAKE SHOE

IFA L6Q  wHEEL BRAKE FOR REAR AXLE 1980 - 1982
. o -
BGR ~ 8ILD BEST.-NR ZAK-NR ST. BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR,
ASS PICT. ORDER-NO . Qry BIs/up
‘ 1980 03 0261 538 1342914207 2 VERSCHLUSZSTOPFEN PLUG 86101
121608 20X12X11,5
{GUMMI/RUBBER}

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

T 86101

86101
86101
86101
86101

86101
86101

86101
86101

86101

86101

RADBPEMSE FUER HINTERACHSE

3101

1980

1980

1980

1980

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

1981

- 1982

1982

1982

32
36
37
38 ‘

o1

02

33

.34

35

01

02

1850 201

1850 218

0850 255

1980 372

1880 380

1905 120

1905 137

1980 122

1905 200

1905 217

1980 356

1905 120

1905 137

1980 122

288X160X17

RUECKZUGFEDER
4X15,75X117

- RUECKZUGFEDER

3,6X16X129

ZYL.-SCHR. TGL 0-912
M 6X 14 -8.8

30CK
LINKS

BOCK
RECHTS

‘1" RADBREMSE
...RECHTS

RZ 56
RADBREMSZYLINDER
RZ 56

SIEHE BGR 1985; 1986

RADBREMSE
LINKS

RZ 50

SIEHE BGR 1985
RADBREMSE
RECHTS

RZ 50

SIEHE BGR 1985
RADBREMSZYLINDER
RZ 50

SIEHE BGR 1985
RADBREMSE

LINKS

RZ 56

RADBREMSE
RECHTS

RZ 56
RADBREMSZYLINDER

RZ 56
SIEHE BGR 1986

RELEASE SPRING

RELEASE SPRING

FILLISTER-HEAD SCREW

SUPPORT
LH
SUPPORT
RH

WHEEL BRAKE
LH

" WHEEL BRAKE
" RH

BRAKE CYLINDER
SEE GROUP 1985+1086

WHEEL BRAKE
LH
SEE ASS.GROUP. 1985

WHEEL BRAKE
RH
SEE ASS.GROUP 1985

BRAKE CYLINDER
SEE ASS.GROUP 1985

WHEEL BRAKE
LH

WHEEL BRAKE
RH

BRAKE CYLINDER
SEE ASS. GROUP 1986

IFA L60  wHEEL BRAKE FOR REAR AXLE 1980 - 1982

BGR BILD BEST.-NR BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR,

ASS PICT. ORDER-NO BIS/UP

1980 30 1980 307 BREMSBELAG BRAKE LINING 86101
AN LONG

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86011

86011

88101

88101

88101




’ RADBREMSZYLINDER

’@ L6Q srakecyLINDER

IFA-SERVICE [




23101

1985

1985

1985

1985

1085

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985 -

1985

1085

05

08,

07

08

1985 055
1985 063
1855 087

1855 095

0907 968
1985 102
0932 077
1985 127
0260 215

1855 150
0004 032

0913 958

1855183

1985 184

1985 192

1980 356

1855 038

0952 948

1357740000

754704

1357940002

401511

1464426113
006642

1458144101
911001

1357111204
243429

1357342002
020065

KOLBEN
56

MANSCHETTE
8NA 56X46X7

DREHFEDER
1,6X35X2

NACHSTELLHUELSE
29,5 X 40
TRAPEZ-GEW. 20X4

DICHTRING TGL 0-7603
A12X15,5 -CU

SCHRAUBSTUTZEN
M12X1X38,5

RUNDRING TGL 6365
6X2 -WS$1.957

ENTLUEFTUNGSSCHRAUBE
SKT. 11, M10X1X56

SCHUTZKAPPE
11X8X8,5

ABSTRAHLBLECH

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933
M6X12 -8.8

FEDERRING TGL. 7403
B 6

SPANNEINRIGHTUNG
GEHAEUSE
5.
KOLBEN
56
RADBREMSZYLINDER
RZ 50

SCHUTZKAPPE
50 :

SCHLAUCHBINDER
D5X490 TGL 11046

PISTON
COLLAR
TORSION SPRING

ADJUSTING SLEEVE
TRAPEZ. THREAD

JOINT WASHER
SCREW SOCKET
O-RING

VENT SCREW
PROTECTIVE CAP

DEFLECTOR
HEX.HEAD SCREW

SPRING WASHER

TENSIONING DEVICE
HOUSING

PISTON

BRAKE CYLINDER
RZ 50

PROTECTIVE CAP

HOSE FASTENER

R RADBREMSZYLINDER

IFA L:60 - Brake cyLINDER 1985

BGR . BILD BEST.«NR. ZAK-NR BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR.

ASS PICT. ORDER-NO B . BIS/UP

1985 01 1980 122 RADBREMSZYLINDER BRAKE CYLINDER 86101
RZ 56 RZ 56

1985 02 1985 022 SCHUTZKAPPE PROTECTIVE CAP 86101

. 56

1985 03 0952 956 SCHLAUCHBINDER HOSE FASTENER 86101
D5X550 TGL 11046

1985 04 1855 054 DRUCKBOLZEN THRUST BOLT 86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101

86101
86101

86101

86101
86101

86101

88011

88011

88011

RADBREMSZYLINDER

I

IFA L60  srake cvLINDER 1985

BGR BiLD BEST.-NR ZAK-NR ST, ‘BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR.

ASS PICT. ORDER-NO Qry BIS/UP

1085 24 1855 054 4  DRUCKBOLZEN THRUST BOLT . 88011

1985 25 1855 062 2 KOLBEN PISTON 88011
50

1085 26 1855 070 4  MANSCHETTE COLLAR 88011
BNA 50X40X7

1985 27 1855 087 1357740000 4  DREHFEDER TORSION SPRING 88011

754704 16 X 35 X2

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985

1985
1985

1985

1985
1985

1985

1985

28

29

30

A

32

39

99

1855 095

0907 968

1985 102

0932 077

1985 127

0260 215

1855 150
0804 032

0913 958

1855 183
1985 385

1985 393

1985 996

1357940002
401511

1458144101
911001

NACHSTELLHUELSE
29,5%40
TRAPEZ-GEW. 20X4

DICHTRING TGL 0-7603
A12X15,5 -CU

SCHRAUBSTUTZEN
M12X1X38,5

RUNDRING TGL 6365
6X2 -WS$1.957

ENTLUEFTUNGSSCHRAUBE
SKT. 11; M10X1X56

SCHUTZKAPPE
11X8X8,5

ABSTRAHLBLECH

SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933
M6X12 -8.8

FEDERRING TGL 7403
B 6

SPANNEINRICHTUNG |

GEHAEUSE
50

KOLBEN
50

REPARATURSATZ FUER
RADBREMSZYLINDER
RZ 50

ADJUSTING SLEEVE

JOINT WASHER

- SCREW SOCKET

0-RING

VENT SCREW

PROTECTIVE CAP

DEFLECTOR
HEX.HEAD SCREW

SPRING WASHER

TENSIONING DEVICE
HOUSING

PISTON

REPAIR SET FOR
WHEEL BRAKE CYLINDER
RZ 50

88011

88011

88011

88011

88011

88011

88011

88011
88011

88011

88011




< RADBREMSZYLINDER

‘@’ L6_o WHEEL BRAKE CYLINDER

IFA-SERVICE




RADBREMSZYLINDER 8N
BRAKE CYLINDER 1986 .

IFA L60

BGR BILD BEST.-NR ZAK-NR ST, BENENNUNG DESCRIPTION AB/FR,
ASS PICT. ORDER-NO Qry BIS/UP

1986 01 1980 122 2 RADBREMSZYLINDER BRAKE CYLINDER ’ 88101
RZ 56 . RZ 56 .

1986 02 1985 022 2 SCHUTZKAPPE - PROTECTIVE CAP 88101
5 .

. .

1986 03 0952 956 ‘ 2 SCHLAUCHSINDER HOSE FASTENER ° 88101

, D5X550 TGL 11046
1986 04 1855 054 : 2 DRUCKBOLZEN " THRUST BOLT 88101
1986 05 1985 055 1 KOLBEN , PISTON 88101

. , 56 .

1986 06 - 1985 063 2 MANSCHETTE COLLAR 88101
v BNA 56X46X7 v
1986 07 1855 087 1357740000 2  DREHFEDER "TORSION “SPRING 88101

754704 1,6X35X2 : o
1986 08 . 1855 095 1 NACHSTELLHUELSE DIUSTING SLEEVE " si01
20,540 P. THREAD
TRAPEZ-GEW. 204 .
1986 09 0007 968 . 1367940002 1 DICHTRING TGL 0-7603 JOINT WASHER 88101
: © 401511 © A12X15,5 -CU

SCHRAUBSTUTZEN SCREW SOCKET 88101

1985 102
M1I12X1X38,5

1886 1 0932 077 1 RUNDRING TGL 6365 O-RING ' 88101
' 6X2 -WS$1.957

1985 127 ENTLUEFTUNGSSCHRAUBE VENT SCREW

SKT. - 11, M10X1X56
1986 13 0260-215 1458144101 1 SCHUTZKAPPE PROTECTIVE CAP 88101

911001 11X8X8,5

DEFLECTOR

1855 150 ABSTRAHLBLECH

0904 032 . 2 SKT.-SCHR. TGL 0-933 HEX.HEAD SCREW 8810t
: M6X12 -8.8

SPRING WASHER

0913 958

FEDERRING TGL 7403
B 6

1986 17 1855 183 1 SPANNEINRICHTUNG TENSIONING DEVICE 88101

1986 18 1985 184 1 GSEHAEUSE HOUSING 88101
5 .
1986 19 1985 192 1 KOLBEN PISTON . 88101

56
1986 99 1986 997 1 REPARATURSATZ FUER REPAIR SET FOR 88101

RADBREMSZYLINDER WHEEL BRAKE CYLINDER
: RZ 56

RZ 56

NOTIZEN

IFA-SERVICE

bl L





